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1
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5
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10
11
12

Tomi Jokela
Manu Sorjonen
Onni Arminen
Marko Vesamaki
Santeri Murto
Aleksi Karvinen
Teemu Rantila

Akseli Kallio

Anssi Murtokanta

Tatu Lehtosaari
Kalle Lehtisalo
Jani Soderlund
Eeti Nummela
Juuso Lehtisalo

Oula Lilja

Santeri Rintalahti

Markku Saine

Toni Kariniemi-Lehtonen

Riku Hutko
Elmeri Uskali
Petteri Avola
Tapio Jaakkola
Niilo Laitinen
Janne Murto
Joonas Peltomaa

6 | Juhani Palmu

Tero Ketonen
Jari Vetoniemi
Rauno Myllynen
Mika Helenius
Kai Vesa
Gaido Kubu
Tapani Lehto
Pasi Saarivirta
Atte Hayrinen
Mika Ketonen
Jesse Jarvi

Juho Jarvinen
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No| | [1]z]s[4]s[6]7]s|o[10/11]12]13]14[15]16[17]18 ]+ [Sum| | |
Metrix -rating alle

HEEINNINNANERENNENEEEN

1  Mika Jokinen 09/14/2117:00 4 |33 /4|2 4|53 7 443|419 |2|5) 3 3 +9 | 72 | +9
2 | Olli-Pekka Kivistd 09/14/2117:.00 3|3 /3 |/4|3|5/6 |36 4,44 6 |5|4|5)3 4 |+12| 75 | +12
3  Lari Leino 09/14/2117:00 3|3 |3|6 (3|6 6 4 3|4|6 3|57 4|44 3 [+14| 77 |+14
4 | Aidan Taus 09/14/2117:00/5 4 /345 59 3 /3 5|4 |3|5|5|4|5)3 4 |+16| 79 | +16
5 | Janne Johansson 09/14/2113:00 3|2 3|5|(3|6/7 3,6 |5|5/3|7 64,8 4 3 |+20| 83 | +20
5 | Juho Soini 09/14/2117:.00|/5 4 4 /5|4 |46 | 4|4|6 5/ 4 6 6|5|5) 2 4 | +20| 83 | +20
7 | Matti Salonen 09/14/2113:.00/6 3|37 |4|5|(5|3|/4|4|4 |4 6 8|38 3 4 | +21| 84 | +21
8 | Ali Lattunen 09/14/2117:00 3|4 4|5|(3|/6/9 4 5|5|5/4 /6 6 4|5 4 3 [422| 85 |+22
8 | Lauri Kauppila 09/14/2117:.00/ 3|3 /3|/5/6 6 5|4 |4|6 4 3 7 8 5|6 4 3 | +22| 85 | +22
10 | Antti Lahtinen 09/14/2117:00 /3|3 |3 |5|3|7 10 3 /6|56 3/ 8 9|4 6 3 4 |+28| 91 |+28
11 | Keijo Landell 09/14/2117.00/5 4 5 6|47 9 3|9 6 7 5 10 9 6 8 3 4 | +47 110 +47
12 | Riku R&mo 09/14/21 13:00 8 7 8 9 +58
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII--I

1 | Jami Saukko 09/14/21 17:00 4145 17 +15| 78 | +15
1 | Onni Miettinen 09/14/2117:00/5 4 /4 /537 5,34 5|8 3|4/|4/|4|4)3 3 |+15| 78 | +15
3 Veeti Lehtinen 09/14/2117.00/ 6 | 3 4 4|35/ 6 |3|4|4 43/ 5|6|5 8 3 5 | +18| 81 | +18
4 | Aleksi Rantala 09/14/2117:00 4 /3|3 |5|3|5(8 4 4|46 3 7 7|47 3 3 [+20| 83 |+20
5 |Juuso Jaakkola 09/14/2117:00/5 4 |37 4 8 7 4 4 4|5|3|/4/6|4|6 3 3 | +21) 84 | +21
5 | Konsta Lattunen 09/14/2117:00 3|3 /3|6 (3|58 5 6|4|4 |3 7 6|36 5 4 | +21| 84 | +21
7 | Oskari Pitkdnen 09/14/2117:.00 | 4 |3 /3/6(3|5/6 |4 (4|7 6 3/5/[10 3|9 2 3 |+23| 86 |+23
8 | Miko Riikonen 09/14/2117:.00 7 3 |4|6 (3|7 6 4 7 7 43|56 3|8 4 3 | +27| 90 | +27
8 | Justus Mantysaari 09/14/2117:00 3|4 /4|65 6'8 4 64|45 5|5[|6 6 4 5 |+27| 90 | +27
10 | Atte Lisma 09/14/2117.00|/5 4 3/6 /7 8 9 3|54 ,8 3 /5/12, 4|7 5 5 | +40 103 |+40
11 | Aleksi Jarvi 09/14/21 17:00 +67
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__|1]2]3145]6]7]8 9 [10]1112]13]14 15 116 17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3,3 /4,3 4|53 /3|4 /4|3 4,43 /4)|3 )3 63

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4435|345 36|53, 7 37|47 47/49/32/59|7.3
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8

4 | 3
2 |5
35| 35
23 |18

3
2 1

10

26
18
12

5
5
32
17

12

17
1
12
14
13
10
12

6
5
23
22
12

14

7,91
1 46
32 125 | 41
19 115 | 11
5 13 3
4 3 1
1 2

16
2
5

25

12
9
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2

15
2
13
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5
12

3.3/3.8/83.4
2 | 8 204
7|2 45
38 |29 | 421
10 | 17 | 321
6 9 | 162
1 78
1 4 89

4%
38%
29%
15%

7%

8%
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